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Properties

Elbow 45°

- soldered connection
Note

WRAS approved product
Model 95041

Article 101 077

Quality seal Cu

Pipe external diameter
Z-dimension

Length

Weight

Volume

Material

car8d474b43dbcd830715028e2823¢c17b731225¢e

Cu

v
18
8 mm
21 mm
19.2 g
35.52 cm®
copper
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